

9 SC 149/2023
STATE Vs. JEET GHOSH
FIR No.02 /2023
PS Railway Sarai Rohilla
30.05.2024

Present: Sh Alok Saxena, Ld. Chief Prosecutor for State.
Accused in person.
Sh. Mohit Yadav, Ld. Counsel for accused.
PW HC Satyajit in person.

On request, PW HC Satyajit is discharged
unexamined for today.

Put up for PE on 05.09.2024.

(Ekta Gauba Mann)
Special Judge (NDPS-01)
(Central) Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi/30.05.2024